OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol 112134516/ 7]8]0910/11112]13]14]15]16]17]18 ] +- | Sum)
Par 3 4 3/3 /3 3|3 3|33/ 3 59

4143 3|44 3

1 | Rein Raam 3/5/5 5 4 4 3 4/4 4 3|3 3|2 3 4|3 +7 66
2 joosepkivimge |3 /6 6 3 6 5/5 3|6 2 35 3,4 5 332 +14| 73
3 Andi Oras 3/5'8 4 5 5|4/4/7 4 4 34,35 4 33 +19| 78
4 | Kristina Zeik 4 .6 6 5 4 6 5/ 47 4,5 3|7 3|5 4,5 4 428 87

Viéike vdistlus » 26.06.2024 09:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/952308
https://discgolfmetrix.com/952308

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
1023456 78 9 101112 13 14/15 16 17 18 Tot Ji
Par 34,433 ,/4/4)|3|4|3|3|3/|3,3,3|3)|3]|3)59

33/55/63/43 /48| 5 45|35 6 35 4 354333 43/353.8

15118 |13 | 16 11

6 | 8 |17 4 10| 5

1
2 121 13
2 | 2 3|2
1 1 1
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3
122 114, 7 9 |1
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2 | 3 2 | 2|2
1|1 2 1|1
3 1
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76
17
3
25
24
15
3
2

4%
35%
33%
21%

4%

3%
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